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POS LICENCIA JUGADOR S HEX NIV TOT T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13

1 CP35244580 VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS M -2,5 S 655 61 61 61 59 65 57 64 60 61 86 77
2 CP26436837 RAMOS PEÑATE, PRUDENCIO M 1,5 S 638 65 53 62 58 58 58 64 59 64 57 80 70
3 CP26453373 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL M 3,9 S 630 63 58 52 55 58 55 61 60 60 80 80

CP26399172 BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO M 2,7 S 630 56 56 59 55 63 58 60 60 60 60 78 76
5 CP26406269 BLANCO CASTRO, ALEJANDRO M 3,4 S 628 55 61 52 62 57 62 56 58 56 84 77
6 CP26369863 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO M 3,7 M 621 61 59 59 60 65 61 56 55 69 76
7 CP26090357 MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE M 2,8 S 601 57 58 55 59 57 62 64 57 58 53 58 0 71
8 CP17784833 FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO M 7,7 S 596 60 58 56 55 53 53 56 57 55 53 57 69 73
9 CP26400927 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE M 9,0 S 593 57 59 58 53 59 56 53 57 53 65 76

10 CP26407550 SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL M 11,1 S 578 53 50 54 56 54 55 61 52 54 52 52 63 76
11 CP01221630 ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA M 9,9 S 574 57 54 56 51 63 54 52 58 52 50 51 60 68
12 CP35444909 SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS M 13,0 S 566 53 54 57 55 59 59 46 53 52 43 52 72

CP03818632 GNADLINGER, CHRISTOPH M 9,8 M 566 52 57 51 52 55 61 51 49 53 45 66 68
14 CP35402575 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARD M 11,8 S 554 54 51 54 57 49 54 57 58 53 52 64
15 CP35444726 FRANCO BENITEZ, JOSE M 13,7 S 546 57 51 54 50 48 55 51 48 62 70
16 CP00184253 DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, SEBASTI M 14,9 S 540 52 47 56 46 53 46 50 47 50 54 62 69

CP26429984 GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIG M 13,0 S 540 47 51 59 45 52 55 47 53 46 65 65
18 CP35383314 VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO M 14,0 S 537 51 56 57 51 51 54 56 56 55 46 50
19 CP35409161 ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO M 12,8 S 536 53 53 56 57 44 54 51 46 51 71
20 CP35401190 ARTILES CARREÑO, JOSE M 16,0 S 532 51 55 53 42 50 41 53 46 52 55 48 49 66
21 CP26930939 BERMEJO FRONTAN, PEDRO M 18,5 S 530 52 52 52 49 48 56 51 50 50 47 70
22 CP29429988 TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO M 19,9 S 528 54 42 49 44 52 48 52 50 55 51 48 69
23 CP35424618 MONROY SANTANA, CARMELO M 14,5 S 520 51 53 56 45 53 48 54 47 56 48 54
24 CP35485184 AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFA M 12,8 M 516 59 52 55 59 52 53 53 60 73
25 CP26455939 HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO M 19,6 S 509 54 54 43 53 49 46 44 53 48 65
26 CP35455924 OJEDA ASCANIO, ANDRES M 19,2 S 507 54 35 49 46 48 48 55 45 48 49 65
27 CP35401191 ARTILES CARREÑO, DOMINGO M 22,2 S 506 47 49 47 45 54 43 55 47 44 51 44 67
28 CP00431842 FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN M 22,4 S 492 49 46 44 43 50 57 47 48 47 42 61
29 CP35476678 RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA F 17,9 M 491 50 48 50 43 42 40 50 53 44 42 50 61
30 CP26948203 BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT M 25,9 M 487 44 52 47 45 45 48 45 49 47 47 62
31 CP26884190 PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMED F 23,8 S 474 48 39 43 45 48 42 41 46 47 47 34 67
32 CP26954405 GRANADO ALEMAN, FRANCISCO M 23,0 S 473 49 35 48 43 46 48 43 47 41 47 61
33 CP26820228 GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI, OSCAR M 25,8 S 470 42 45 46 41 45 50 47 48 40 66
34 CP26423736 MOHAMED SANCHEZ, MANUEL M 9,0 S 467 52 58 58 53 57 53 68 68
35 CP35432403 MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA F 14,2 S 462 54 43 50 45 48 52 46 56 68
36 CP26950874 GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FÉ M 27,6 S 454 37 40 43 38 47 45 47 37 47 38 46 63
37 CP26884191 ARMAS FALCON, TERESA F 27,0 S 452 45 38 42 41 39 44 51 43 43 33 42 39 62
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CP35427195 CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO M 16,9 S 452 50 47 46 54 53 46 44 44 68
39 CP26773921 ARJOL MORALES, MARCO M 26,5 S 450 47 33 39 32 42 34 51 40 42 45 43 67
40 CP35750527 DIAZ GIL, Mª CONCEPCION F 30,6 S 435 49 34 47 45 42 39 35 44 40 12 60
41 CP35361805 ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO M 5,9 S 426 63 58 61 56 59 59 70
42 CP35421833 POLICART GENE, XAVIER M 24,4 S 424 48 42 48 45 52 45 49 51 44
43 CP26955760 DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, FRANCIS M 16,9 S 423 54 49 47 53 41 48 53 78
44 CP26382128 GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR M 24,5 S 413 55 44 46 44 47 43 49 40 45
45 CP35439486 LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGE M 22,8 S 412 46 44 43 40 56 44 47 45 47
46 CP17454380 BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL M 26,5 S 406 40 36 34 40 40 41 30 36 40 36 30 63
47 CP26463240 REYES PEREZ, MANUEL M 19,0 S 399 53 45 48 51 47 38 51 66
48 CP26950122 PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS M 26,5 M 395 47 47 44 38 42 46 39 38 54

CP01113322 BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA F 7,7 S 395 51 51 60 61 58 50 64
50 CP26933621 SUAREZ GORDILLO, FRANCISCO M 26,5 S 375 46 45 48 47 52 41 41 55
51 CP35442753 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE M 17,3 S 372 53 52 54 53 50 44 66

CP01113315 MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN M 5,4 S 372 52 58 59 64 55 84
53 CP26900311 LIMA GONSALVES, FERMIN M 34,0 S 370 31 30 35 47 41 42 42 44 58
54 CP35915828 HERNANDEZ AMADOR, RAQUEL F 30,4 M 366 46 43 38 47 42 46 42 44 18
55 CP01165889 LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL M 10,5 S 365 51 53 51 52 51 52 55
56 CP26885529 MINGUEZ CAMPOS, ANDRES M 23,4 S 350 45 44 50 49 51 47 64
57 CP15266720 GNADLINGER, KARL M 13,2 S 345 54 52 54 47 65 73
58 CP00955318 CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISC M 7,4 M 336 51 58 53 58 60 56
59 CP26962240 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIA F 35,5 S 333 37 33 43 34 41 39 38 10 58
60 CP00457893 AFONSO RAMOS, JESUS MANUEL M 19,2 S 330 51 52 48 48 56 39 36
61 CP35892293 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANT M 9,5 C 307 57 53 59 57 81
62 CP35892415 GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIA M 24,6 M 301 50 45 49 51 45 61
63 CP01896466 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIE M 8,9 A 298 58 56 62 57 65
64 CP35948763 ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL M 12,7 S 295 54 52 53 69 67
65 CP26951909 VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS M 20,7 S 291 50 34 50 46 52 59
66 CP35922872 TURIENZO MARÍ, SANTOS M 19,2 S 289 47 52 45 54 47 44
67 CP26964238 BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE Mª M 33,6 S 284 39 35 38 45 40 43 44

CP35895220 MARTIN BETANCOR, MARCO ANTO M 8,1 S 284 58 51 60 55 60
69 CP35899089 MARTIN ORTEGA, PEDRO M 13,2 S 280 54 54 51 53 68
70 CP26962830 SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSE MANU M 24,7 S 273 43 42 39 48 52 49
71 CP26754308 AMETLLER LLOVERAS, LUIS M 13,4 S 272 54 59 53 55 51
72 CP20382283 ALONSO GIL, CARLOS M 9,5 M 270 53 53 59 50 55

CP01066657 BOSA ARRAY, JOSE LUIS M 2,0 S 270 63 52 77 78
74 CP17444044 GARCES MARTIN, JORDI M 18,5 S 267 56 48 47 48 68
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75 CP26963016 IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER M 29,0 M 266 47 43 38 45 48 45
76 CP26457953 DIAZ DE LOPE-DIAZ FDEZ. PAC M 17,3 S 264 55 52 48 43 66
77 CP26951095 DEIJ FERRADA, RICARDO FADUL M 21,4 S 255 46 48 45 51 65
78 CP00958569 DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE M 36,0 M 254 35 29 34 40 34 48 34
79 CP26957347 BAUTISTA MUÑOZ, ANGEL M 36,0 M 251 37 35 43 38 44 54
80 CP01929578 MARTINEZ GUERRA, ISABEL PIN F 18,7 B 247 46 48 51 48 54
81 CP26908063 VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID M 9,1 I 236 58 60 54 64
82 CP17768305 RUISEÑOR GARCIA, MAXI M 2,9 J 233 65 61 58 49
83 CP00502899 LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DANIEL M 32,0 S 230 44 43 34 45 64

CP26914548 PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO M 13,5 S 230 54 52 59 65
CP26898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS M 11,1 I 230 53 51 55 71

86 CP00497998 SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONS M 21,0 S 227 56 41 54 46 30
CP35066333 SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO M 4,9 S 227 58 60 52 57

88 CP17476459 SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA F 10,6 S 217 53 56 58 50
89 CP26941886 CRUZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO M 24,0 J 216 36 36 50 38 56
90 CP26933622 FERRERO ACOSTA, PILAR F 36,0 S 210 43 39 41 31 56
91 CP01922139 ARTILES RAMIREZ, OCTAVIO M 21,3 S 201 49 53 52 47
92 CP26887446 LINARES PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL M 25,4 S 200 41 37 49 38 35
93 CP28757355 AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH M 0,9 J 197 63 56 78
94 CP01041424 GARZON MOLL, JAVIER M 16,2 S 194 51 48 46 49
95 CP26963362 PAZ ESPINOSA, ANDRES M 36,0 S 193 40 37 33 41 42
96 CP26953544 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTOBAL M 34,1 M 188 36 38 39 37 38
97 CP35900113 PEREZ DELGADO, ALICIA F 36,0 M 175 42 39 41 39 14

CP35643944 BERDUN BOLAÑOS, JUAN M 28,2 S 175 31 46 41 57
99 CP26164789 PEREZ MARTEL, FRANCISCO M 18,7 S 174 51 56 67

100 CP26449012 DIAZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL M 17,1 S 170 55 51 64
101 CP35903138 MARTIN ZERPA, GERARDO M 9,6 M 163 58 55 50
102 CP26962464 RIOS GONZALEZ, PEDRO M 36,0 S 161 34 39 39 49
103 CP00945163 MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO M 15,7 M 158 52 55 51
104 CP01362498 GUERRA DOMINGUEZ, CORAL F 16,0 S 154 51 52 51
105 CP00400934 SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO M 25,1 S 146 54 44 48
106 CP26950124 GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO M 36,0 S 145 42 31 41 31
107 CP15931740 REH, SEBASTIAN M 19,6 M 143 52 41 50

CP17367907 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL M 1,8 M 143 60 83
109 CP01040159 ALLENDE GIL DE BIEDMA, MART F 18,4 S 137 51 47 39
110 CP26905771 CRISTOBAL RODRIGUEZ, AUGUST M 32,0 S 133 47 42 44
111 CP26943512 MORA LOURIDO, CARLOS M 26,5 S 131 49 42 40
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112 CP26931916 CRUZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO J M 36,0 S 128 43 31 54
113 CP26957388 RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO M 36,9 S 125 38 43 44

CP26437631 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, FEDERICO M 27,7 S 125 45 35 45
115 CP03904354 PEÑATE LOPEZ, FCO JAVIER M 36,0 M 120 44 41 35

CP01907536 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN M 5,9 I 120 56 64
117 CP35163203 SANTANA PERERA, RICARDO M 20,5 S 118 35 53 30
118 CP00444894 RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONI M 19,5 S 115 51 64
119 CP26885328 PAREJA CRESPO, MARIA DEL CA F 31,5 S 114 43 32 39
120 CP01146199 SALCEDO CARDENAS, Mª.DEL CA F 34,9 S 113 42 41 30
121 CP29423734 RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIA M 16,3 S 112 58 54
122 CP26899006 MARTIN SUAREZ, JOSE M 13,9 S 111 52 59

CP26791745 MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY M 11,3 M 111 55 56
124 CP17245563 BARRIOS FERNANDEZ, FRANCISC M 19,3 S 109 47 62
125 CP26423745 MOHAMED RODRIGUEZ, RAUL M 11,4 J 107 52 55
126 CP26961734 PEREZ COSTA, EDUARDO M 36,0 M 103 38 31 34

CP29819281 GONZALEZ GIL, JOSE FERNANDO M 32,9 I 103 42 44 17
128 CP26446277 GUTIERREZ FLEITAS, MARINA F 26,5 S 99 32 42 25
129 AM11932422 DIEZ GUIJARRO, NURIA F 31,7 M 97 38 38 21
130 AM23960873 MASANET REVERON , JESUS M 28,0 S 94 45 49
131 CP26898093 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCI M 27,3 S 91 44 47
132 CP02015816 FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, M 2,7 S 83 83
133 CP26963705 HERNANDEZ LUNDH, EMIL ALBER M 26,0 S 82 41 41
134 CP01956000 GONZALEZ-ROMAN QUINTANAR, R M 30,7 M 81 41 40

CP26450725 MORIANA SANTISTEBAN, JOSE M 26,5 S 81 40 41
136 CP26947174 ALVAREZ SANTANA, MARTA F 32,0 I 80 43 37

CP00423738 HERNANDEZ PEÑATE, JOSE M 26,5 S 80 40 40
CP17426561 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA F -1,0 M 80 80

139 CP26895429 DE LA NUEZ PERERA, INMA F 31,4 S 79 41 38
140 CP17890743 MARIN RODRIGUEZ, RAUL M 24,0 M 76 38 38
141 CP26961789 BISTRUP, POUL M 36,0 S 74 35 39

CP01897445 CABRERA MONZON, JUAN M 18,4 B 74 74
143 CP26905680 LORENZO GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS M 35,4 S 73 38 35
144 CP02220245 MONTALAT BRAOJOS, JAUME M 2,2 M 71 71
145 CP26407549 CASTELLOTE ALVARO, VICTOR M 9,6 S 69 69
146 CP29448474 SORIANO BONA, JAVIER M 25,7 S 68 68
147 CP01811935 VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS M 12,8 A 67 67
148 CP26454308 CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO M 7,2 S 64 64
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149 CP02167542 ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS M 16,1 B 62 62
150 CP35806633 ORTEGA DENIZ, FERNANDO M 28,0 S 61 61
151 CP01446569 MORENO HERNANDEZ, PABLO M 16,7 S 60 60

CP02893646 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS M 3,5 J 60 60
153 CP35102263 GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE M 1,6 S 59 59
154 CP20918056 SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO M 15,4 M 58 58
155 CP00940272 CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE J. M 7,4 M 57 57

CP02463632 RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO M 6,2 S 57 57
157 CP26381645 BLANCO CASTRO, PEDRO M 13,9 S 55 55
158 CP17412374 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO M 14,7 M 54 54

CP26790536 LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO M 12,0 M 54 54
160 CP26385265 PEREZ VILCHEZ, JUAN M 8,8 S 53 53

CP01362632 RODRIGUEZ AFONSO, FRANCISCO M 7,1 M 53 53
162 CP00382632 BABÓN PÉREZ, EVARISTO M 24,4 S 52 52

CP00954067 AREVALO RIASCO, ARBEY M 9,0 S 52 52
164 CP26503711 VEGA BALBAS, DANIEL M 26,0 M 51 51

CP29429480 RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO M 18,8 S 51 51
CP26440712 FIGUEROA GARCIA, DIEGO M 17,7 M 51 51
CP06286388 GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO M 17,4 S 51 51
CP02893648 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO M 9,3 J 51 51

169 CP29440031 MOLINA SALIDO, BLAS M 21,9 S 50 50
CP03391377 BENEYTO NARANJO, CARLOS M 11,1 S 50 50

171 CP26431638 GARCIA GARCIA, ISMAEL M 36,0 M 49 49
CP01781138 ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA F 18,9 S 49 49

173 CP01396656 OJEDA GOMEZ, FERNANDO LUIS M 19,6 S 48 48
CP17162412 GUTIERREZ SEBASTIAN, JORGE M 18,7 S 48 48
CP35884714 LOPEZ TORRES, ALBERTO FERNA M 13,4 S 48 48

176 CP00945785 CORTES PEREZ, CARLOS ALBERT M 36,0 M 47 47
CP26977085 ARDINES BLANCO, IVAN M 36,0 C 47 47
CP00421825 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO M 20,3 S 47 47
CP01760444 SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO M 18,6 S 47 47
CP26468693 CAMACHO VERDE, FEDERICO M 17,3 S 47 47
CP01897343 DEL CASTILLO VERA, CATALINA F 15,1 C 47 47

182 CP26974221 TELLEZ UZCATEGUI, RAMON M 36,0 S 46 46
CP26914551 ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO M 28,0 S 46 46
CP26974782 ROMERA GARCIA, JOAQUIN M 26,5 S 46 46
CP00421826 BAIXAULI MARTI, JOSE MIGUEL M 24,6 S 46 46
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CP26370873 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCE F 21,3 S 46 46
CP35919630 BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCIS M 16,7 M 46 46
CP03937167 SAUCEDO APONTE, RENATO M 12,2 M 46 46

189 CP17237418 IZQUIERDO VILLANUEVA, JESUS M 23,0 S 45 45
190 4401044355 ALFARO FRAUCA, GUILLERMO M 27,5 M 43 43

CP26960873 MASANET REVERON , JESUS M 24,9 S 43 43
CP01074354 RAMIREZ FELIPE, JOSE A. M 19,2 S 43 43
CP01429481 RIVERO LASECA,  FERNANDO M 19,1 M 43 43
CP26644514 GALLEGO PEREZ, ARGIMIRO M 18,8 S 43 43

195 BP02946801 CRUZ ESPINOSA, AÑATERVE M 30,0 M 42 42
CP26431633 CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL M 25,9 S 42 42

197 CP17421812 ZERPA BETANCOR, CELESTINO M 24,2 S 41 41
198 CP26962391 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO M 36,0 M 40 40

CP26929937 IZQUIERDO CERVANTES, JESUS M 32,6 M 40 40
CM22620148 SANCHEZ-POVES ANGULO, IÑIGO M 28,5 S 40 40
CP00360782 MINGORANCE CANO, IGNACIO M 28,5 M 40 40
CP26782440 SANTANA SANTANA, ANGEL M 20,9 S 40 40

203 CP00409480 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELA F 26,5 S 39 39
204 CP35894165 VELLOSO LOPEZ, MARIA DOLORE F 34,8 S 38 38

CP26787420 SECO DE LUCENA,LUIS M 34,1 S 38 38
CP01157106 MANCHADO ORIVE, JUAN JOSE M 21,5 S 38 38

207 CP26771924 RODRIGUEZ SOSA, PABLO M 36,0 J 37 37
208 CP26800745 BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION F 36,0 M 36 36

CM41935189 ESTEBAN IGLESIAS, FIDEL M 29,2 S 36 36
CP00402095 LEMES IZQUIERDO, LUIS M 26,5 S 36 36

211 CP01929106 VERA CALONJE, ALEJANDRA F 36,0 M 34 34
212 CP01913899 DEL CASTILLO VERA, EUGENIA F 45,0 A 33 33

CP26252253 DURRIF HOYOS, JUAN M 36,0 S 33 33
214 CP00423739 FELIPE MELIAN, LUIS MANUEL M 26,5 S 32 32
215 CP26948681 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL M 52,0 X 27 27
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1 CP26406269 BLANCO CASTRO, ALEJANDRO M 3,4 S 630 55 61 52 62 58 62 57 58 57 84 76
2 CP29429988 TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO M 19,9 S 625 60 46 55 50 60 56 60 59 63 61 74 77
3 CP26436837 RAMOS PEÑATE, PRUDENCIO M 1,5 S 622 65 53 62 58 56 57 62 58 62 56 74 68
4 CP26453373 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL M 3,9 S 620 63 58 53 54 57 54 61 59 58 77 79
5 CP26930939 BERMEJO FRONTAN, PEDRO M 18,5 S 619 64 64 62 58 57 65 58 57 57 55 77
6 CP26407550 SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL M 11,1 S 618 56 54 57 60 56 59 65 56 57 54 56 74 78

CP26884191 ARMAS FALCON, TERESA F 27,0 S 618 60 50 55 51 53 59 67 57 57 47 57 79 74
8 CP26400927 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE M 9,0 S 617 59 62 60 55 60 58 54 58 56 71 78
9 CP26399172 BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO M 2,7 S 616 55 56 58 55 61 57 58 59 58 59 75 75

10 CP26369863 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO M 3,7 M 615 61 59 59 60 65 61 55 54 66 75
CP03818632 GNADLINGER, CHRISTOPH M 9,8 M 615 57 63 56 56 59 65 56 53 56 49 77 70
CP35444909 SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS M 13,0 S 615 57 59 61 59 64 63 49 56 56 46 64 76

13 CP00184253 DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, SEBASTI M 14,9 S 614 58 52 61 52 59 51 57 51 57 61 83 74
14 CP00431842 FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN M 22,4 S 612 60 57 53 53 61 69 59 59 57 69 68
15 CP35444726 FRANCO BENITEZ, JOSE M 13,7 S 611 62 57 59 56 54 60 56 53 79 75
16 CP17784833 FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO M 7,7 S 609 61 60 57 57 53 53 56 58 55 54 59 72 74

CP26820228 GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI, OSCAR M 25,8 S 609 52 58 58 53 57 62 58 60 74 77
18 CP35244580 VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS M -2,5 S 605 57 58 57 55 60 53 59 55 57 74 73
19 CP26948203 BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT M 25,9 M 601 56 64 58 57 56 60 57 59 59 58 73
20 CP35402575 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARD M 11,8 S 599 58 56 58 59 53 58 62 62 55 55 76

CP26455939 HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO M 19,6 S 599 64 63 51 64 59 55 53 62 56 72
22 CP01221630 ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA M 9,9 S 597 59 56 58 53 65 56 53 60 53 51 53 66 71

CP26884190 PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMED F 23,8 S 597 60 51 52 56 59 52 50 57 58 57 67 79
24 CP35476678 RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA F 17,9 M 596 58 55 57 51 51 50 58 61 54 52 81 69
25 CP35401191 ARTILES CARREÑO, DOMINGO M 22,2 S 595 55 57 55 55 63 52 65 55 51 61 53 76
26 CP35409161 ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO M 12,8 S 594 59 58 61 62 48 59 56 51 65 75
27 CP26090357 MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE M 2,8 S 593 56 58 55 59 56 62 63 56 56 51 57 0 70

CP35401190 ARTILES CARREÑO, JOSE M 16,0 S 593 55 60 57 47 55 45 58 51 58 60 52 67 71
29 CP35383314 VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO M 14,0 S 592 55 61 62 55 55 59 62 61 59 51 63
30 CP26429984 GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIG M 13,0 S 591 51 56 63 49 54 59 52 57 51 79 69
31 CP26954405 GRANADO ALEMAN, FRANCISCO M 23,0 S 586 60 43 59 54 58 60 56 58 52 58 71
32 CP35750527 DIAZ GIL, Mª CONCEPCION F 30,6 S 584 64 44 59 56 57 54 50 58 58 54 74
33 CP35424618 MONROY SANTANA, CARMELO M 14,5 S 583 57 60 62 51 57 54 59 53 61 53 67

CP26950874 GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FÉ M 27,6 S 583 46 51 53 47 58 57 58 47 57 47 81 74
35 CP35455924 OJEDA ASCANIO, ANDRES M 19,2 S 581 62 39 57 54 54 56 62 53 56 55 72
36 CP35485184 AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFA M 12,8 M 556 63 55 59 62 56 55 57 72 77
37 CP26773921 ARJOL MORALES, MARCO M 26,5 S 555 57 41 51 38 51 44 62 51 52 56 53 78
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38 CP35432403 MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA F 14,2 S 541 61 49 57 52 55 60 53 79 75
CP35421833 POLICART GENE, XAVIER M 24,4 S 541 58 51 57 57 63 57 60 63 75

40 CP35915828 HERNANDEZ AMADOR, RAQUEL F 30,4 M 531 62 59 51 62 56 61 57 58 65
41 CP17454380 BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL M 26,5 S 525 49 45 40 48 52 51 37 46 51 46 63 74
42 CP35427195 CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO M 16,9 S 522 57 52 52 61 60 52 50 64 74
43 CP26382128 GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR M 24,5 S 512 64 52 54 52 58 50 60 49 73
44 CP26962240 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIA F 35,5 S 509 53 47 60 52 58 54 52 58 75
45 CP35439486 LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGE M 22,8 S 496 55 53 53 50 67 55 54 53 56
46 CP26423736 MOHAMED SANCHEZ, MANUEL M 9,0 S 495 55 62 61 55 60 56 77 69
47 CP26950122 PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS M 26,5 M 488 57 58 55 45 55 57 48 49 64
48 CP26955760 DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, FRANCIS M 16,9 S 482 63 59 57 59 47 54 59 84
49 CP26463240 REYES PEREZ, MANUEL M 19,0 S 479 61 50 56 61 55 47 76 73
50 CP26933621 SUAREZ GORDILLO, FRANCISCO M 26,5 S 478 56 52 59 57 64 52 74 64
51 CP26900311 LIMA GONSALVES, FERMIN M 34,0 S 464 39 38 46 60 52 53 52 55 69
52 CP01113322 BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA F 7,7 S 428 56 55 64 65 61 54 73
53 CP35361805 ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO M 5,9 S 427 63 58 61 57 59 59 70

CP26885529 MINGUEZ CAMPOS, ANDRES M 23,4 S 427 57 53 62 60 62 59 74
55 CP35442753 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE M 17,3 S 425 59 59 59 60 56 59 73
56 CP00457893 AFONSO RAMOS, JESUS MANUEL M 19,2 S 407 61 61 58 57 66 46 58
57 CP01165889 LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL M 10,5 S 390 55 57 55 55 55 55 58
58 CP15266720 GNADLINGER, KARL M 13,2 S 381 58 56 59 52 80 76
59 CP01113315 MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN M 5,4 S 375 53 59 60 64 55 84
60 CP35892415 GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIA M 24,6 M 368 62 55 61 63 57 70
61 CP00955318 CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISC M 7,4 M 365 63 67 53 60 63 59
62 CP26964238 BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE Mª M 33,6 S 363 50 46 48 57 51 55 56
63 CP26951909 VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS M 20,7 S 358 61 40 59 53 61 84
64 CP35922872 TURIENZO MARÍ, SANTOS M 19,2 S 344 55 63 56 63 55 52
65 CP35948763 ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL M 12,7 S 334 59 57 60 87 71
66 CP26962830 SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSE MANU M 24,7 S 333 52 53 46 59 64 59
67 CP26963016 IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER M 29,0 M 330 58 53 46 57 60 56
68 CP01929578 MARTINEZ GUERRA, ISABEL PIN F 18,7 B 326 59 61 65 57 84
69 CP35892293 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANT M 9,5 C 324 59 56 62 60 87
70 CP01896466 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIE M 8,9 A 322 63 60 68 60 71
71 CP00958569 DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE M 36,0 M 311 39 33 41 49 45 59 45
72 CP35899089 MARTIN ORTEGA, PEDRO M 13,2 S 310 60 61 57 60 72
73 CP26951095 DEIJ FERRADA, RICARDO FADUL M 21,4 S 307 55 60 57 63 72
74 CP26754308 AMETLLER LLOVERAS, LUIS M 13,4 S 302 61 65 59 60 57
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75 CP35895220 MARTIN BETANCOR, MARCO ANTO M 8,1 S 301 61 53 64 57 66
76 CP17444044 GARCES MARTIN, JORDI M 18,5 S 299 62 54 54 54 75

CP26957347 BAUTISTA MUÑOZ, ANGEL M 36,0 M 299 43 40 53 45 53 65
78 CP26933622 FERRERO ACOSTA, PILAR F 36,0 S 297 59 57 60 49 72
79 CP26457953 DIAZ DE LOPE-DIAZ FDEZ. PAC M 17,3 S 293 61 59 53 49 71
80 CP35900113 PEREZ DELGADO, ALICIA F 36,0 M 289 58 53 57 57 64
81 CP26941886 CRUZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO M 24,0 J 282 44 45 62 68 63
82 CP20382283 ALONSO GIL, CARLOS M 9,5 M 281 55 56 61 52 57
83 CP00502899 LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DANIEL M 32,0 S 279 54 51 45 54 75
84 CP00497998 SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONS M 21,0 S 270 67 51 64 56 32
85 CP26914548 PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO M 13,5 S 263 61 57 66 79
86 CP01066657 BOSA ARRAY, JOSE LUIS M 2,0 S 258 62 52 68 76
87 CP26908063 VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID M 9,1 I 252 62 64 56 70

CP26887446 LINARES PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL M 25,4 S 252 52 46 61 49 44
89 CP26898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS M 11,1 I 250 58 54 58 80
90 CP26963362 PAZ ESPINOSA, ANDRES M 36,0 S 242 50 47 40 51 54
91 CP17476459 SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA F 10,6 S 238 58 61 64 55
92 CP01922139 ARTILES RAMIREZ, OCTAVIO M 21,3 S 236 58 61 61 56
93 CP17768305 RUISEÑOR GARCIA, MAXI M 2,9 J 228 64 60 56 48
94 CP26953544 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTOBAL M 34,1 M 227 43 48 47 43 46
95 CP35066333 SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO M 4,9 S 226 58 59 52 57
96 CP01041424 GARZON MOLL, JAVIER M 16,2 S 217 56 53 52 56
97 CP35643944 BERDUN BOLAÑOS, JUAN M 28,2 S 213 37 58 51 67
98 CP26164789 PEREZ MARTEL, FRANCISCO M 18,7 S 197 58 65 74
99 CP26962464 RIOS GONZALEZ, PEDRO M 36,0 S 196 41 49 50 56

100 CP28757355 AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH M 0,9 J 193 62 55 76
101 CP26449012 DIAZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL M 17,1 S 187 61 56 70
102 CP00400934 SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO M 25,1 S 182 66 56 60
103 CP15931740 REH, SEBASTIAN M 19,6 M 179 60 47 72
104 CP00945163 MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO M 15,7 M 177 59 62 56

CP26950124 GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO M 36,0 S 177 49 38 52 38
106 CP01362498 GUERRA DOMINGUEZ, CORAL F 16,0 S 176 58 59 59

AM11932422 DIEZ GUIJARRO, NURIA F 31,7 M 176 53 55 68
108 CP35903138 MARTIN ZERPA, GERARDO M 9,6 M 170 60 57 53
109 CP01040159 ALLENDE GIL DE BIEDMA, MART F 18,4 S 165 60 56 49

CP26905771 CRISTOBAL RODRIGUEZ, AUGUST M 32,0 S 165 59 52 54
111 CP01146199 SALCEDO CARDENAS, Mª.DEL CA F 34,9 S 162 60 56 46
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112 CP29819281 GONZALEZ GIL, JOSE FERNANDO M 32,9 I 159 53 56 50
113 CP26943512 MORA LOURIDO, CARLOS M 26,5 S 158 62 48 48

CP26446277 GUTIERREZ FLEITAS, MARINA F 26,5 S 158 42 55 61
115 CP26885328 PAREJA CRESPO, MARIA DEL CA F 31,5 S 157 59 44 54

CP26931916 CRUZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO J M 36,0 S 157 53 40 64
117 CP26437631 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, FEDERICO M 27,7 S 154 55 44 55

CP26957388 RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO M 36,9 S 154 49 52 53
119 CP03904354 PEÑATE LOPEZ, FCO JAVIER M 36,0 M 150 56 50 44
120 CP35163203 SANTANA PERERA, RICARDO M 20,5 S 139 43 62 34
121 CP17367907 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL M 1,8 M 136 59 77
122 CP00444894 RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONI M 19,5 S 130 59 71
123 CP26899006 MARTIN SUAREZ, JOSE M 13,9 S 128 55 73
124 CP26961734 PEREZ COSTA, EDUARDO M 36,0 M 127 45 41 41
125 CP17245563 BARRIOS FERNANDEZ, FRANCISC M 19,3 S 125 55 70
126 CP29423734 RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIA M 16,3 S 124 65 59
127 CP01907536 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN M 5,9 I 123 59 64
128 CP00423738 HERNANDEZ PEÑATE, JOSE M 26,5 S 122 49 73
129 CP26791745 MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY M 11,3 M 119 59 60
130 AM23960873 MASANET REVERON , JESUS M 28,0 S 116 56 60
131 CP26423745 MOHAMED RODRIGUEZ, RAUL M 11,4 J 115 56 59
132 CP26947174 ALVAREZ SANTANA, MARTA F 32,0 I 114 62 52
133 CP26898093 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCI M 27,3 S 111 52 59
134 CP26895429 DE LA NUEZ PERERA, INMA F 31,4 S 110 57 53
135 CP01956000 GONZALEZ-ROMAN QUINTANAR, R M 30,7 M 102 54 48
136 CP26963705 HERNANDEZ LUNDH, EMIL ALBER M 26,0 S 100 49 51
137 CP01897445 CABRERA MONZON, JUAN M 18,4 B 98 98
138 CP26450725 MORIANA SANTISTEBAN, JOSE M 26,5 S 97 47 50
139 CP26905680 LORENZO GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS M 35,4 S 93 48 45
140 CP17890743 MARIN RODRIGUEZ, RAUL M 24,0 M 91 47 44

CP26961789 BISTRUP, POUL M 36,0 S 91 44 47
142 CP01446569 MORENO HERNANDEZ, PABLO M 16,7 S 81 81
143 CP02167542 ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS M 16,1 B 80 80
144 CP01811935 VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS M 12,8 A 79 79

CP29440031 MOLINA SALIDO, BLAS M 21,9 S 79 79
146 CP02015816 FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, M 2,7 S 77 77

CP29448474 SORIANO BONA, JAVIER M 25,7 S 77 77
148 CP17426561 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA F -1,0 M 74 74
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149 CP35806633 ORTEGA DENIZ, FERNANDO M 28,0 S 73 73
150 CP26407549 CASTELLOTE ALVARO, VICTOR M 9,6 S 71 71

CP06286388 GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO M 17,4 S 71 71
152 CP26454308 CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO M 7,2 S 67 67
153 CP02220245 MONTALAT BRAOJOS, JAUME M 2,2 M 65 65
154 CP20918056 SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO M 15,4 M 64 64
155 CP00382632 BABÓN PÉREZ, EVARISTO M 24,4 S 62 62

CP26503711 VEGA BALBAS, DANIEL M 26,0 M 62 62
157 CP02893646 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS M 3,5 J 60 60

CP26381645 BLANCO CASTRO, PEDRO M 13,9 S 60 60
CP26431638 GARCIA GARCIA, ISMAEL M 36,0 M 60 60

160 CP00940272 CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE J. M 7,4 M 59 59
CP17412374 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO M 14,7 M 59 59
CP01781138 ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA F 18,9 S 59 59
CP26977085 ARDINES BLANCO, IVAN M 36,0 C 59 59

164 CP02463632 RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO M 6,2 S 58 58
CP26790536 LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO M 12,0 M 58 58
CP26440712 FIGUEROA GARCIA, DIEGO M 17,7 M 58 58
CP26974221 TELLEZ UZCATEGUI, RAMON M 36,0 S 58 58
CP00945785 CORTES PEREZ, CARLOS ALBERT M 36,0 M 58 58

169 CP35102263 GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE M 1,6 S 57 57
CP29429480 RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO M 18,8 S 57 57

171 CP17162412 GUTIERREZ SEBASTIAN, JORGE M 18,7 S 56 56
CP26974782 ROMERA GARCIA, JOAQUIN M 26,5 S 56 56
CP26914551 ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO M 28,0 S 56 56

174 CP26385265 PEREZ VILCHEZ, JUAN M 8,8 S 55 55
CP01897343 DEL CASTILLO VERA, CATALINA F 15,1 C 55 55
CP01396656 OJEDA GOMEZ, FERNANDO LUIS M 19,6 S 55 55
CP17237418 IZQUIERDO VILLANUEVA, JESUS M 23,0 S 55 55
CP00421826 BAIXAULI MARTI, JOSE MIGUEL M 24,6 S 55 55
CP35894165 VELLOSO LOPEZ, MARIA DOLORE F 34,8 S 55 55

180 CP01362632 RODRIGUEZ AFONSO, FRANCISCO M 7,1 M 54 54
CP00954067 AREVALO RIASCO, ARBEY M 9,0 S 54 54
CP26468693 CAMACHO VERDE, FEDERICO M 17,3 S 54 54
CP00421825 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO M 20,3 S 54 54
CP26370873 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCE F 21,3 S 54 54
CP26960873 MASANET REVERON , JESUS M 24,9 S 54 54
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BP02946801 CRUZ ESPINOSA, AÑATERVE M 30,0 M 54 54
187 CP02893648 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO M 9,3 J 53 53

CP01760444 SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO M 18,6 S 53 53
189 CP03391377 BENEYTO NARANJO, CARLOS M 11,1 S 52 52

CP35884714 LOPEZ TORRES, ALBERTO FERNA M 13,4 S 52 52
CP35919630 BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCIS M 16,7 M 52 52
4401044355 ALFARO FRAUCA, GUILLERMO M 27,5 M 52 52
CP01913899 DEL CASTILLO VERA, EUGENIA F 45,0 A 52 52

194 CP26644514 GALLEGO PEREZ, ARGIMIRO M 18,8 S 51 51
CP17421812 ZERPA BETANCOR, CELESTINO M 24,2 S 51 51
CP26431633 CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL M 25,9 S 51 51
CP26929937 IZQUIERDO CERVANTES, JESUS M 32,6 M 51 51

198 CP03937167 SAUCEDO APONTE, RENATO M 12,2 M 50 50
CP01429481 RIVERO LASECA,  FERNANDO M 19,1 M 50 50
CP01074354 RAMIREZ FELIPE, JOSE A. M 19,2 S 50 50
CP00409480 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELA F 26,5 S 50 50
CP26800745 BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION F 36,0 M 50 50

203 CM22620148 SANCHEZ-POVES ANGULO, IÑIGO M 28,5 S 49 49
CP26962391 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO M 36,0 M 49 49
CP01929106 VERA CALONJE, ALEJANDRA F 36,0 M 49 49

206 CP00360782 MINGORANCE CANO, IGNACIO M 28,5 M 47 47
CP26787420 SECO DE LUCENA,LUIS M 34,1 S 47 47

208 CP26782440 SANTANA SANTANA, ANGEL M 20,9 S 46 46
CP01157106 MANCHADO ORIVE, JUAN JOSE M 21,5 S 46 46
CP26771924 RODRIGUEZ SOSA, PABLO M 36,0 J 46 46

211 CP00402095 LEMES IZQUIERDO, LUIS M 26,5 S 45 45
212 CM41935189 ESTEBAN IGLESIAS, FIDEL M 29,2 S 42 42
213 CP00423739 FELIPE MELIAN, LUIS MANUEL M 26,5 S 38 38
214 CP26252253 DURRIF HOYOS, JUAN M 36,0 S 37 37
215 CP26948681 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL M 52,0 X 34 34


